
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: HAPPY 18TH HARRISON Maiden Plate - 1300m

27 May 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.55
(0:08.41)

1:12.14
(0:10.80)

1:01.34
(0:11.61)

0:49.73
(0:12.02)

0:37.71
(0:12.49)

0:25.22
(0:12.65)

0:37.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BRINGME 16 68.6 0:09.05 1:20.55 [1] 1:11.50 [12] 1:00.59 [9] 0:49.08 [7] 0:37.30 [7] 0:25.10 [6] 0:37.30

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:09.05) (0:10.91) (0:11.51) (0:11.78) (0:12.20) (0:12.56)

2 6 TRAIN ROCK 4 66.0 0:08.51 1:20.56 [2] 1:12.05 [5] 1:00.96 [5] 0:49.31 [5] 0:37.48 [4] 0:25.06 [5] 0:37.48 -4

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.09) (0:11.65) (0:11.83) (0:12.42) (0:12.62)

3 13 PORTOLA 7 64.1 0:08.67 1:20.71 [3] 1:12.04 [8] 1:00.57 [11] 0:48.91 [10] 0:36.79 [11] 0:24.58 [11] 0:36.79 +0

Chris Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.47) (0:11.66) (0:12.12) (0:12.21) (0:12.42)

4 8 SNAP THE LUCK 11 67.4 0:08.54 1:20.75 [4] 1:12.21 [6] 1:01.11 [6] 0:49.59 [4] 0:37.65 [5] 0:25.36 [3] 0:37.65 -1

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.10) (0:11.52) (0:11.94) (0:12.29) (0:12.59)

5 10 SUPER SWEET 15 67.3 0:08.51 1:20.84 [5] 1:12.33 [4] 1:01.26 [4] 0:49.52 [6] 0:37.52 [6] 0:25.21 [7] 0:37.52 -1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.07) (0:11.74) (0:12.00) (0:12.31) (0:12.54)

6 11 THE REAL SAINT 6 66.1 0:08.41 1:21.13 [6] 1:12.72 [1] 1:01.42 [7] 0:49.57 [8] 0:37.48 [9] 0:25.25 [9] 0:37.48 +4

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:08.41) (0:11.30) (0:11.85) (0:12.09) (0:12.23) (0:12.57)

7 5 PABALLO 9 68.3 0:08.55 1:21.28 [7] 1:12.73 [7] 1:01.83 [3] 0:50.15 [3] 0:38.31 [3] 0:25.95 [2] 0:38.31 -4

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.90) (0:11.68) (0:11.84) (0:12.36) (0:12.80)

8 7 REBEL LASS 2 66.3 0:08.88 1:21.69 [8] 1:12.81 [10] 1:01.68 [10] 0:50.04 [9] 0:38.22 [8] 0:25.90 [8] 0:38.22 -6

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.88) (0:11.13) (0:11.64) (0:11.82) (0:12.32) (0:12.72)

9 9 SUCREE 8 67.7 0:08.44 1:21.99 [9] 1:13.55 [2] 1:02.67 [2] 0:51.09 [1] 0:39.11 [1] 0:26.60 [1] 0:39.11 -8

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:08.44) (0:10.88) (0:11.58) (0:11.98) (0:12.51) (0:13.09)

10 3 POINT GUARD 13 65.1 0:08.71 1:22.03 [10] 1:13.32 [9] 1:02.04 [8] 0:50.19 [11] 0:38.26 [10] 0:25.93 [10] 0:38.26 +2

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.28) (0:11.85) (0:11.93) (0:12.33) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Sir Johny (#16), Grandcoeur (#12), Agro Again (#14), Hector Sagoa (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: HAPPY 18TH HARRISON Maiden Plate - 1300m

27 May 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.55
(0:08.41)

1:12.14
(0:10.80)

1:01.34
(0:11.61)

0:49.73
(0:12.02)

0:37.71
(0:12.49)

0:25.22
(0:12.65)

0:37.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 MUSSEL LINES 10 69.2 0:08.43 1:22.45 [11] 1:14.02 [3] 1:03.24 [1] 0:51.63 [2] 0:39.61 [2] 0:27.09 [4] 0:39.61 -1

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.78) (0:11.61) (0:12.02) (0:12.52) (0:13.23)

12 1 LARRIKIN REG 3 66.3 0:08.92 1:24.11 [12] 1:15.19 [11] 1:03.95 [12] 0:52.22 [12] 0:40.16 [12] 0:27.59 [12] 0:40.16 -6

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.92) (0:11.24) (0:11.73) (0:12.06) (0:12.57) (0:13.35)

Scratched: Sir Johny (#16), Grandcoeur (#12), Agro Again (#14), Hector Sagoa (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: HAPPY 18TH HARRISON Maiden Plate - 1300m

27 May 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:37.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BRINGME 16 68.6 0:09.05 0:12.54 [2] 1:20.55 0:37.30

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:12.54)

2 6 TRAIN ROCK 4 66.0 0:08.51 0:12.44 [3] 0.1L 0:37.48 -4

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.44)

3 13 PORTOLA 7 64.1 0:08.67 0:12.16 [9] 0.9L 0:36.79 +0

Chris Taylor 1000m Overall (0:12.16)

4 8 SNAP THE LUCK 11 67.4 0:08.54 0:12.77 [1] 1.1L 0:37.65 -1

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.77)

5 10 SUPER SWEET 15 67.3 0:08.51 0:12.67 [4] 1.6L 0:37.52 -1

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.67)

6 11 THE REAL SAINT 6 66.1 0:08.41 0:12.68 [7] 3.1L 0:37.48 +4

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:12.68)

7 5 PABALLO 9 68.3 0:08.55 0:13.15 [5] 3.9L 0:38.31 -4

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:13.15)

8 7 REBEL LASS 2 66.3 0:08.88 0:13.18 [8] 6.2L 0:38.22 -6

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:13.18)

9 9 SUCREE 8 67.7 0:08.44 0:13.51 [6] 8L 0:39.11 -8

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:13.51)

10 3 POINT GUARD 13 65.1 0:08.71 0:13.03 [11] 8.2L 0:38.26 +2

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:13.03)

Scratched: Sir Johny (#16), Grandcoeur (#12), Agro Again (#14), Hector Sagoa (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: HAPPY 18TH HARRISON Maiden Plate - 1300m

27 May 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:37.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 MUSSEL LINES 10 69.2 0:08.43 0:13.86 [10] 10.5L 0:39.61 -1

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:13.86)

12 1 LARRIKIN REG 3 66.3 0:08.92 0:14.24 [12] 20.3L 0:40.16 -6

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:14.24)

Scratched: Sir Johny (#16), Grandcoeur (#12), Agro Again (#14), Hector Sagoa (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: MILDRED'S 60TH BIRTHDAY BASH RATIINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap  - 1300m

27 May 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.68
(0:08.17)

1:11.51
(0:10.68)

1:00.83
(0:11.94)

0:48.89
(0:12.28)

0:36.61
(0:12.28)

0:24.33
(0:11.97)

0:36.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SCENIC RIM 14 69.6 0:08.17 1:19.68 [1] 1:11.51 [1] 1:00.83 [1] 0:48.89 [1] 0:36.61 [1] 0:24.33 [1] 0:36.61

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.68) (0:11.94) (0:12.28) (0:12.28) (0:11.97)

2 7 BULL DIMPLE RUM 1 65.3 0:08.72 1:19.88 [2] 1:11.16 [8] 0:59.82 [8] 0:48.32 [8] 0:36.12 [8] 0:23.92 [7] 0:36.12 +0

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.50) (0:12.20) (0:12.20) (0:11.75)

3 9 SHOTGUN SAM 5 66.6 0:08.29 1:20.02 [3] 1:11.73 [3] 1:00.60 [3] 0:49.04 [3] 0:36.87 [3] 0:24.51 [3] 0:36.87 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.13) (0:11.56) (0:12.17) (0:12.36) (0:12.03)

4 10 SUKICHE 3 66.1 0:08.56 1:20.21 [4] 1:11.65 [6] 1:00.44 [6] 0:48.86 [5] 0:36.74 [5] 0:24.50 [5] 0:36.74 +2

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.21) (0:11.58) (0:12.12) (0:12.24) (0:12.09)

5 2 START STRUTTING 9 65.7 0:08.85 1:20.23 [5] 1:11.38 [9] 1:00.00 [11] 0:48.55 [9] 0:36.38 [10] 0:24.18 [10] 0:36.38 +5

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:08.85) (0:11.38) (0:11.45) (0:12.17) (0:12.20) (0:11.94)

6 8 DRAGON PINS 8 66.5 0:08.29 1:20.26 [6] 1:11.97 [4] 1:00.80 [4] 0:49.14 [4] 0:36.89 [4] 0:24.69 [4] 0:36.89 +6

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.17) (0:11.66) (0:12.25) (0:12.20) (0:12.17)

7 1 BASIL'S BOW 6 66.8 0:08.47 1:20.40 [7] 1:11.93 [5] 1:00.74 [5] 0:48.98 [6] 0:36.75 [7] 0:24.42 [8] 0:36.75 +8

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:08.47) (0:11.19) (0:11.76) (0:12.23) (0:12.33) (0:12.17)

8 6 WHISTLIN' ARROW 11 69.0 0:08.25 1:20.71 [8] 1:12.46 [2] 1:01.66 [2] 0:49.82 [2] 0:37.60 [2] 0:25.25 [2] 0:37.60 +7

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:08.25) (0:10.80) (0:11.84) (0:12.22) (0:12.35) (0:12.38)

9 3 TAKUNAI 12 65.6 0:08.88 1:21.06 [9] 1:12.18 [10] 1:00.87 [9] 0:49.32 [10] 0:37.38 [6] 0:25.11 [6] 0:37.38 +9

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:08.88) (0:11.31) (0:11.55) (0:11.94) (0:12.27) (0:12.28)

10 12 POWERWOLF 4 66.4 0:08.93 1:21.11 [10] 1:12.18 [11] 1:00.91 [10] 0:49.14 [11] 0:37.00 [11] 0:24.67 [11] 0:37.00 +9

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.27) (0:11.77) (0:12.14) (0:12.33) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Run Rampant (#13), Emperor's Secret (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: MILDRED'S 60TH BIRTHDAY BASH RATIINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap  - 1300m

27 May 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.68
(0:08.17)

1:11.51
(0:10.68)

1:00.83
(0:11.94)

0:48.89
(0:12.28)

0:36.61
(0:12.28)

0:24.33
(0:11.97)

0:36.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 SEENUSCOMING 10 66.1 0:08.59 1:21.99 [11] 1:13.40 [7] 1:02.15 [7] 0:50.50 [7] 0:38.22 [9] 0:25.98 [9] 0:38.22 +10

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.25) (0:11.65) (0:12.28) (0:12.24) (0:12.39)

12 14 GREYT INTENTIONS 7 64.5 0:09.31 1:22.47 [12] 1:13.16 [12] 1:01.72 [12] 0:50.15 [12] 0:38.05 [12] 0:25.54 [12] 0:38.05 -1

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:09.31) (0:11.44) (0:11.57) (0:12.10) (0:12.51) (0:12.55)

Scratched: Run Rampant (#13), Emperor's Secret (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: MILDRED'S 60TH BIRTHDAY BASH RATIINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap  - 1300m

27 May 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:36.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SCENIC RIM 14 69.6 0:08.17 0:12.36 [1] 1:19.69 0:36.61

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:12.36)

2 7 BULL DIMPLE RUM 1 65.3 0:08.72 0:12.17 [3] 1L 0:36.12 +0

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.17)

3 9 SHOTGUN SAM 5 66.6 0:08.29 0:12.48 [2] 1.8L 0:36.87 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.48)

4 10 SUKICHE 3 66.1 0:08.56 0:12.41 [4] 2.8L 0:36.74 +2

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.41)

5 2 START STRUTTING 9 65.7 0:08.85 0:12.24 [7] 2.9L 0:36.38 +5

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:12.24)

6 8 DRAGON PINS 8 66.5 0:08.29 0:12.52 [5] 3L 0:36.89 +6

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.52)

7 1 BASIL'S BOW 6 66.8 0:08.47 0:12.25 [9] 3.8L 0:36.75 +8

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:12.25)

8 6 WHISTLIN' ARROW 11 69.0 0:08.25 0:12.87 [6] 5.6L 0:37.60 +7

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:12.87)

9 3 TAKUNAI 12 65.6 0:08.88 0:12.83 [8] 7.6L 0:37.38 +9

Adin Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.83)

10 12 POWERWOLF 4 66.4 0:08.93 0:12.41 [11] 7.8L 0:37.00 +9

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.41)

Scratched: Run Rampant (#13), Emperor's Secret (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: MILDRED'S 60TH BIRTHDAY BASH RATIINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap  - 1300m

27 May 2023 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:36.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 SEENUSCOMING 10 66.1 0:08.59 0:13.59 [10] 12.8L 0:38.22 +10

Nathan Evans 1200m Overall (0:13.59)

12 14 GREYT INTENTIONS 7 64.5 0:09.31 0:12.99 [12] 15.6L 0:38.05 -1

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:12.99)

Scratched: Run Rampant (#13), Emperor's Secret (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: LAWRENCE & HANSON BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1200m

27 May 2023 - 17:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.97
(0:13.64)

0:59.33
(0:12.06)

0:47.27
(0:12.07)

0:35.20
(0:11.71)

0:23.49
(0:11.70)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 REJOICED 8 63.8 0:11.70 1:12.97 [1] 0:59.33 [1] 0:47.27 [1] 0:35.20 [1] 0:23.49 [1] 0:11.79 [1] 1:12.97 0:35.20

Jake Molloy Overall 400m (0:13.64) (0:12.06) (0:12.07) (0:11.71) (0:11.70) (0:11.79)

2 1 JAKAMA 6 64.2 0:11.59 1:13.36 [2] 0:59.10 [5] 0:46.96 [5] 0:35.09 [6] 0:23.49 [4] 0:11.90 [3] 2.3L 0:35.09 +4

Alisha Donald 600m 400m (0:14.26) (0:12.14) (0:11.87) (0:11.60) (0:11.59) (0:11.90)

3 7 READY BABE 4 63.1 0:11.70 1:13.37 [3] 0:59.49 [2] 0:47.37 [2] 0:35.41 [3] 0:23.58 [3] 0:11.88 [4] 2.4L 0:35.41 +4

Liv O'Donnell Overall 400m (0:13.88) (0:12.12) (0:11.96) (0:11.83) (0:11.70) (0:11.88)

4 3 CRACKER ESSGEE 2 63.0 0:11.67 1:13.73 [4] 0:59.67 [3] 0:47.61 [3] 0:35.85 [2] 0:24.16 [2] 0:12.49 [2] 4.4L 0:35.85 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:12.06) (0:11.76) (0:11.69) (0:11.67) (0:12.49)

5 6 HYLAND BAY 1 63.0 0:11.63 1:14.04 [5] 0:59.81 [4] 0:47.78 [4] 0:35.81 [5] 0:24.05 [5] 0:12.42 [5] 6.2L 0:35.81 -1

Leeanne McCoy Overall 400m (0:14.23) (0:12.03) (0:11.97) (0:11.76) (0:11.63) (0:12.42)

6 8 RUBY'S LAD 7 63.9 0:11.64 1:14.12 [6] 0:59.80 [6] 0:47.69 [6] 0:36.05 [4] 0:24.28 [6] 0:12.25 [6] 6.6L 0:36.05 +8

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:14.32) (0:12.11) (0:11.64) (0:11.77) (0:12.03) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Incomparable (#5), Ravaged Award (#4), Magic In Me (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: ENERGETIC LIGHTING & TRADER ELECTRICAL Class 2 Plate -
1625m

27 May 2023 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.25
(0:15.08)

1:24.17
(0:10.73)

1:13.44
(0:11.63)

1:01.81
(0:12.18)

0:49.63
(0:12.13)

0:37.50
(0:12.81)

0:24.69
(0:12.55)

0:37.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JERONIMOS 9 67.1 0:11.14 1:39.25 [1] 1:23.42 [9] 1:12.28 [9] 1:00.70 [9] 0:48.37 [10] 0:36.29 [9] 0:24.06 [8] 0:36.29

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:15.83) (0:11.14) (0:11.58) (0:12.33) (0:12.08) (0:12.23) (0:12.02)

2 3 OUR CASTAWAY 5 66.3 0:11.07 1:39.54 [2] 1:23.88 [6] 1:12.81 [8] 1:01.30 [8] 0:49.09 [7] 0:36.88 [7] 0:24.65 [5] 0:36.88 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:15.66) (0:11.07) (0:11.51) (0:12.21) (0:12.21) (0:12.23) (0:12.22)

3 10 DAZZLING FLASH 1 65.9 0:11.05 1:39.97 [3] 1:24.82 [2] 1:13.77 [3] 1:02.13 [5] 0:49.77 [5] 0:37.50 [6] 0:24.96 [7] 0:37.50 -9

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:15.15) (0:11.05) (0:11.64) (0:12.36) (0:12.27) (0:12.54) (0:12.47)

4 1 ANYWAY YOU WANT IT 7 66.8 0:10.87 1:40.24 [4] 1:25.08 [3] 1:14.21 [2] 1:02.57 [2] 0:50.33 [3] 0:38.09 [3] 0:25.51 [3] 0:38.09 -12

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:15.16) (0:10.87) (0:11.64) (0:12.24) (0:12.24) (0:12.58) (0:12.87)

5 9 ADALISSA 10 65.0 0:11.05 1:40.51 [5] 1:24.31 [12] 1:13.26 [11] 1:01.79 [11] 0:49.78 [11] 0:37.53 [11] 0:25.12 [12] 0:37.53 -9

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:16.20) (0:11.05) (0:11.47) (0:12.01) (0:12.25) (0:12.41) (0:12.46)

6 6 AMERICAN PIONEER 12 70.8 0:10.73 1:41.06 [6] 1:25.98 [1] 1:15.25 [1] 1:03.62 [1] 0:51.44 [1] 0:39.31 [1] 0:26.50 [1] 0:39.31 -4

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:15.08) (0:10.73) (0:11.63) (0:12.18) (0:12.13) (0:12.81) (0:13.06)

7 4 ZABCAN 8 67.8 0:10.89 1:41.18 [7] 1:25.85 [4] 1:14.96 [4] 1:03.43 [3] 0:51.28 [4] 0:38.92 [4] 0:26.22 [6] 0:38.92 -5

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:15.33) (0:10.89) (0:11.53) (0:12.15) (0:12.36) (0:12.70) (0:13.17)

8 12 STAR DIVA 2 68.0 0:10.68 1:41.26 [8] 1:25.37 [10] 1:14.69 [6] 1:03.16 [7] 0:50.74 [8] 0:38.43 [8] 0:26.06 [9] 0:38.43 -11

Cecily Eaton 1400m 1400m (0:15.89) (0:10.68) (0:11.53) (0:12.42) (0:12.31) (0:12.37) (0:12.91)

9 5 DEMON DELIVERA 6 66.0 0:11.13 1:41.31 [9] 1:25.87 [5] 1:14.74 [5] 1:03.26 [6] 0:51.10 [6] 0:38.89 [5] 0:26.49 [4] 0:38.89 -5

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:15.44) (0:11.13) (0:11.48) (0:12.16) (0:12.21) (0:12.40) (0:13.10)

10 7 BOOM STORM 13 66.1 0:11.34 1:41.54 [10] 1:25.80 [7] 1:14.46 [10] 1:02.88 [10] 0:50.74 [9] 0:38.46 [10] 0:26.02 [11] 0:38.46 +2

Nathan Fazackerley 1400m 1400m (0:15.74) (0:11.34) (0:11.58) (0:12.14) (0:12.28) (0:12.44) (0:12.79)

Scratched: Arlizar (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: ENERGETIC LIGHTING & TRADER ELECTRICAL Class 2 Plate -
1625m

27 May 2023 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.25
(0:15.08)

1:24.17
(0:10.73)

1:13.44
(0:11.63)

1:01.81
(0:12.18)

0:49.63
(0:12.13)

0:37.50
(0:12.81)

0:24.69
(0:12.55)

0:37.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 PRITI PIPER 3 65.2 0:11.34 1:41.60 [11] 1:25.55 [11] 1:14.21 [12] 1:02.75 [12] 0:50.54 [12] 0:38.27 [12] 0:26.16 [10] 0:38.27 -12

Nathan Evans 1400m 1400m (0:16.05) (0:11.34) (0:11.46) (0:12.21) (0:12.27) (0:12.11) (0:12.81)

12 8 TEA LEAVES 11 68.8 0:10.86 1:41.62 [12] 1:25.82 [8] 1:14.96 [7] 1:03.76 [4] 0:51.90 [2] 0:39.74 [2] 0:26.90 [2] 0:39.74 +1

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:15.80) (0:10.86) (0:11.20) (0:11.86) (0:12.16) (0:12.84) (0:13.50)

Scratched: Arlizar (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: ENERGETIC LIGHTING & TRADER ELECTRICAL Class 2 Plate -
1625m

27 May 2023 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:37.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 JERONIMOS 9 67.1 0:11.14 0:12.04 [2] 1:39.26 0:36.29

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.04)

2 3 OUR CASTAWAY 5 66.3 0:11.07 0:12.43 [1] 1.5L 0:36.88 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:12.43)

3 10 DAZZLING FLASH 1 65.9 0:11.05 0:12.49 [3] 4L 0:37.50 -9

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:12.49)

4 1 ANYWAY YOU WANT IT 7 66.8 0:10.87 0:12.64 [4] 5.5L 0:38.09 -12

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.64)

5 9 ADALISSA 10 65.0 0:11.05 0:12.66 [7] 7L 0:37.53 -9

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:12.66)

6 6 AMERICAN PIONEER 12 70.8 0:10.73 0:13.44 [5] 10L 0:39.31 -4

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.44)

7 4 ZABCAN 8 67.8 0:10.89 0:13.05 [9] 10.5L 0:38.92 -5

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:13.05)

8 12 STAR DIVA 2 68.0 0:10.68 0:13.15 [8] 10.8L 0:38.43 -11

Cecily Eaton 1400m 1400m (0:13.15)

9 5 DEMON DELIVERA 6 66.0 0:11.13 0:13.39 [6] 11L 0:38.89 -5

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:13.39)

10 7 BOOM STORM 13 66.1 0:11.34 0:13.23 [12] 12.3L 0:38.46 +2

Nathan Fazackerley 1400m 1400m (0:13.23)

Scratched: Arlizar (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: ENERGETIC LIGHTING & TRADER ELECTRICAL Class 2 Plate -
1625m

27 May 2023 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:37.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 PRITI PIPER 3 65.2 0:11.34 0:13.35 [11] 12.6L 0:38.27 -12

Nathan Evans 1400m 1400m (0:13.35)

12 8 TEA LEAVES 11 68.8 0:10.86 0:13.40 [10] 12.7L 0:39.74 +1

Montanna Savva 1400m 1400m (0:13.40)

Scratched: Arlizar (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: HAYMANS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1850m

27 May 2023 - 19:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:56.26
(0:16.99)

1:39.27
(0:11.26)

1:28.01
(0:11.74)

1:16.27
(0:12.68)

1:03.59
(0:13.41)

0:50.18
(0:12.93)

0:37.25
(0:12.41)

0:37.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 VAN GOGH 2 64.3 0:11.26 1:56.26 [1] 1:39.27 [1] 1:28.01 [1] 1:16.27 [1] 1:03.59 [1] 0:50.18 [1] 0:37.25 [1] 0:37.25

Stacey Callow 1600m 1600m (0:16.99) (0:11.26) (0:11.74) (0:12.68) (0:13.41) (0:12.93) (0:12.41)

2 8 SANDGATE ROAD 8 64.5 0:11.44 1:56.27 [2] 1:38.59 [7] 1:27.15 [6] 1:15.23 [6] 1:02.66 [6] 0:49.41 [6] 0:36.55 [6] 0:36.55 +13

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:17.68) (0:11.44) (0:11.92) (0:12.57) (0:13.25) (0:12.86) (0:12.14)

3 7 IDLING BY 7 64.0 0:11.56 1:56.34 [3] 1:38.92 [4] 1:27.36 [5] 1:15.46 [5] 1:02.96 [5] 0:49.64 [5] 0:36.73 [5] 0:36.73 +10

Leeanne McCoy 1600m 1600m (0:17.42) (0:11.56) (0:11.90) (0:12.50) (0:13.32) (0:12.91) (0:12.29)

4 10 KNEZE 9 65.0 0:11.25 1:56.49 [4] 1:39.02 [5] 1:27.77 [4] 1:15.84 [4] 1:03.16 [4] 0:49.86 [4] 0:37.02 [4] 0:37.02 +18

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:17.47) (0:11.25) (0:11.93) (0:12.68) (0:13.30) (0:12.84) (0:12.23)

5 2 BETTER ETHICS 11 65.1 0:11.21 1:57.20 [5] 1:39.97 [3] 1:28.76 [2] 1:16.82 [2] 1:04.20 [2] 0:50.87 [2] 0:38.02 [2] 0:38.02 +15

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:17.23) (0:11.21) (0:11.94) (0:12.62) (0:13.33) (0:12.85) (0:12.40)

6 4 FIREBOX 5 64.7 0:11.34 1:57.26 [6] 1:40.02 [2] 1:28.68 [3] 1:16.73 [3] 1:04.13 [3] 0:50.78 [3] 0:37.99 [3] 0:37.99 +8

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:17.24) (0:11.34) (0:11.95) (0:12.60) (0:13.35) (0:12.79) (0:12.58)

7 5 OUR SPIDER 4 64.5 0:11.38 1:57.65 [7] 1:39.48 [8] 1:28.10 [8] 1:16.16 [8] 1:03.81 [8] 0:50.43 [8] 0:37.49 [8] 0:37.49 +8

Rikki Jamieson 1600m 1600m (0:18.17) (0:11.38) (0:11.94) (0:12.35) (0:13.38) (0:12.94) (0:12.24)

8 11 CONSULAR 3 63.5 0:11.62 1:58.05 [8] 1:40.47 [6] 1:28.85 [7] 1:16.71 [7] 1:04.29 [7] 0:50.94 [7] 0:37.99 [7] 0:37.99 +6

Sariah Champkin 1600m 1600m (0:17.58) (0:11.62) (0:12.14) (0:12.42) (0:13.35) (0:12.95) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Chosen Distance (#9), Candy Clouds (#6), Our Castaway (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: HAYMANS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1850m

27 May 2023 - 19:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.84
(0:12.22)

0:12.62
(0:12.62)

0:37.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 VAN GOGH 2 64.3 0:11.26 0:24.84 [1] 0:12.62 [1] 1:56.26 0:37.25

Stacey Callow 1600m 1600m (0:12.22) (0:12.62)

2 8 SANDGATE ROAD 8 64.5 0:11.44 0:24.41 [5] 0:12.20 [4] 0.1L 0:36.55 +13

Kenji Yoshida 1600m 1600m (0:12.21) (0:12.20)

3 7 IDLING BY 7 64.0 0:11.56 0:24.44 [6] 0:12.24 [5] 0.4L 0:36.73 +10

Leeanne McCoy 1600m 1600m (0:12.20) (0:12.24)

4 10 KNEZE 9 65.0 0:11.25 0:24.79 [3] 0:12.56 [2] 1.2L 0:37.02 +18

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:12.23) (0:12.56)

5 2 BETTER ETHICS 11 65.1 0:11.21 0:25.62 [2] 0:13.11 [3] 5.2L 0:38.02 +15

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:12.51) (0:13.11)

6 4 FIREBOX 5 64.7 0:11.34 0:25.41 [4] 0:12.82 [6] 5.5L 0:37.99 +8

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:12.59) (0:12.82)

7 5 OUR SPIDER 4 64.5 0:11.38 0:25.25 [7] 0:12.86 [7] 7.8L 0:37.49 +8

Rikki Jamieson 1600m 1600m (0:12.39) (0:12.86)

8 11 CONSULAR 3 63.5 0:11.62 0:25.50 [8] 0:12.86 [8] 10.1L 0:37.99 +6

Sariah Champkin 1600m 1600m (0:12.64) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Chosen Distance (#9), Candy Clouds (#6), Our Castaway (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: DAIKIN BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1200m

27 May 2023 - 19:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.33
(0:13.24)

1:00.09
(0:11.48)

0:48.61
(0:11.77)

0:36.84
(0:12.12)

0:24.72
(0:12.33)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:36.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAGIC IN ME 4 66.4 0:11.28 1:13.33 [1] 0:59.75 [3] 0:48.47 [2] 0:36.64 [2] 0:24.52 [2] 0:12.38 [2] 1:13.34 0:36.64

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:11.28) (0:11.83) (0:12.12) (0:12.14) (0:12.38)

2 3 TO LOVE SOMEBODY 1 66.0 0:11.38 1:13.50 [2] 0:59.78 [4] 0:48.40 [5] 0:36.64 [5] 0:24.64 [3] 0:12.42 [4] 1L 0:36.64 -7

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.38) (0:11.76) (0:12.00) (0:12.22) (0:12.42)

3 9 ALL'S FAIR 3 66.1 0:11.43 1:13.57 [3] 0:59.60 [6] 0:48.17 [7] 0:36.30 [7] 0:24.34 [7] 0:12.20 [7] 1.2L 0:36.30 -6

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.43) (0:11.87) (0:11.96) (0:12.14) (0:12.20)

4 1 SUBSTITUTION 2 65.6 0:11.33 1:13.61 [4] 0:59.06 [9] 0:47.73 [9] 0:36.33 [8] 0:24.59 [6] 0:12.67 [1] 1.4L 0:36.33 +4

Liv O'Donnell 800m 1000m (0:14.55) (0:11.33) (0:11.40) (0:11.74) (0:11.92) (0:12.67)

5 5 BOOM BY BY 8 67.4 0:11.29 1:13.65 [5] 0:59.63 [7] 0:48.34 [6] 0:36.50 [6] 0:24.56 [8] 0:12.37 [8] 1.6L 0:36.50 +2

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.29) (0:11.84) (0:11.94) (0:12.19) (0:12.37)

6 6 ELECTRIC 5 66.3 0:11.30 1:13.82 [6] 1:00.06 [5] 0:48.76 [4] 0:36.99 [3] 0:24.91 [4] 0:12.58 [5] 2.6L 0:36.99 +0

Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.30) (0:11.77) (0:12.08) (0:12.33) (0:12.58)

7 10 POWER SISTER 6 68.1 0:11.48 1:13.87 [7] 1:00.63 [1] 0:49.15 [1] 0:37.38 [1] 0:25.26 [1] 0:12.85 [3] 2.8L 0:37.38 -6

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1000m (0:13.24) (0:11.48) (0:11.77) (0:12.12) (0:12.41) (0:12.85)

8 4 AVOCA 7 65.2 0:11.34 1:14.18 [8] 0:59.87 [8] 0:48.53 [8] 0:36.79 [9] 0:24.78 [9] 0:12.53 [9] 4.6L 0:36.79 +2

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.34) (0:11.74) (0:12.01) (0:12.25) (0:12.53)

9 7 SQUEEZE DIS 9 67.6 0:11.45 1:14.42 [9] 1:00.86 [2] 0:49.41 [3] 0:37.57 [4] 0:25.46 [5] 0:13.05 [6] 6.1L 0:37.57 +4

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.45) (0:11.84) (0:12.11) (0:12.41) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Super League (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: AUSTEC QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1200m

27 May 2023 - 20:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.95
(0:13.59)

0:59.36
(0:11.17)

0:48.19
(0:11.68)

0:36.51
(0:11.90)

0:24.61
(0:11.97)

0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:36.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MATILLY 2 66.1 0:11.17 1:12.95 [1] 0:59.36 [1] 0:48.19 [1] 0:36.51 [1] 0:24.55 [1] 0:12.57 [2] 1:12.95 0:36.51

Justin Stanley Overall 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.17) (0:11.68) (0:11.96) (0:11.98) (0:12.57)

2 5 IRISH MAUDIE 7 65.9 0:11.26 1:13.12 [2] 0:59.23 [4] 0:47.97 [4] 0:36.34 [4] 0:24.78 [2] 0:12.81 [1] 0.8L 0:36.34 +3

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.63) (0:11.56) (0:11.97) (0:12.81)

3 1 SPOOKY SPIRIT 3 66.0 0:11.28 1:13.34 [3] 0:59.60 [3] 0:48.32 [3] 0:36.65 [3] 0:24.73 [4] 0:12.68 [3] 2.1L 0:36.65 -2

Montanna Savva 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.28) (0:11.67) (0:11.92) (0:12.05) (0:12.68)

4 7 MY MOSES 1 64.5 0:11.34 1:14.07 [4] 0:59.99 [5] 0:48.65 [5] 0:36.97 [5] 0:24.92 [5] 0:12.60 [5] 6.4L 0:36.97 -2

Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.34) (0:11.68) (0:12.05) (0:12.32) (0:12.60)

5 4 BY BY BEAN 6 65.9 0:11.28 1:14.15 [5] 1:00.54 [2] 0:49.26 [2] 0:37.57 [2] 0:25.62 [3] 0:13.08 [4] 6.9L 0:37.57 +2

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.28) (0:11.69) (0:11.95) (0:12.54) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Oly Boom (#6), Flank Speed (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 27 May 2023  20:46 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


